Main Campus
Class Schedule Fall Semester 2023

+ = Required Prerequisite courses or Instructor's permission July 27, 2023
Tuesday & Thursday Wednesday & Friday
*classes meet on Monday (11/20 & 12/18) *classes meet on Monday (11/6, 11/13, 12/11)
Cla Cla
Ssr sSsr
I 9:00-10:15 A.M. Type crs Instructor com| T 19:00-10:15 A.M. Type crs Instructor oom
Literature of Fundamentals of
ENGL3322 C.S.Lewis F/L 3 Peterson B PSYC3211 Counseling Ct 3 Schenke A
Counseling C,
PSYC4011 Practicum 1 Ct 3 Steltz A |11/10:30—-11:45 A.M.
Marriage and Family C,
I7/10:30—-11:45 A.M. PSYC4122 Counseling Ct 3 Schenke A
Financial

Management and
Stewardship in

PHED2111 Health & Fitness L 3 Steltz A YMIN4011 Youth Ministry Ct 3 Burtis B
Communicating 12:00-12:50 P.M. Chapel
SPCH3111 Biblical Truth Cct 3 Blanc B
I11/2:00-3:15 P.M. 111/2:00—-3:15 P.M.
Career
BIBL3022 Pauline Epistles B 3 Blanc A FOUN3033 Development L/Ct 3 Dever B
Western
HIST2211 Civilization I H/L 3 Davis B |IV|2:00—4:30 P.M. (Wednesdays Only)
ALV Technologies,
System Planning &
CHMN3211 Design L/Ct 3 Eichelberger H
Main Campus - Remote Learning Classes
Course ID Course Name Type Crs Instructor
COMP3121 Computers & Their Applications L 3 Franz
Type Key:
Classroom (Rm) Ke B = Bible/Theology F =  Fine Arts Elective
A = SeminaryA Ct =  Concentration C = Counseling Elective
B = SeminaryB L = Liberal ArtsElective M =  Math Elective
H = Huskies Den H = History Elective S = Science Elective




September

October

November

December

Main Campus
Academic Calendar Fall Semester 2023

12

15

20

22

29

13

20

27

22-27

28

20

30

Classes Begin

Main Campus: Week 1, Drop period; 100%
Main Campus: Last Day to add a class
Main Campus: Week 2, Withdrawal period

Main Campus: Week 3, Withdrawal period

Main Campus: Week 4, Withdrawal period
Main Campus: Week 5, Withdrawal period

Main Campus: Week 6, Withdrawal period

Revised 4.6.2023

refund

(VWD) ; 75% refund

(VWD) ; 50% refund

(VWD) ; 25% refund

(VWP or VWF); 0% refund

(VWP or VWF); 0% refund

Main Campus: Week 7 or later, Failed grade (F); 0% refund

Thanksgiving Break

Main Campus Classes Resume

Main Campus Semester Ends

Final Grades for Main and DOL B due by

4PM



