

Main Campus Class Schedule Fall Semester 2023

+ = Required Prerequisite courses or Instructor's permission

July 27, 2023

Tuesday & Thursday						Wednesday & Friday					
*classes meet on Monday (11/20 & 12/18)						*classes meet on Monday (11/6, 11/13, 12/11)					
I	9:00-10:15	A.M.	Туре	crs Instructor	Cla ssr	I	9:00-10:15	A.M.	Туре	crs Instructor	Cla ssr
	ENGL3322	Literature of C.S.Lewis	F/L	3 Peterson	В		PSYC3211	Fundamentals of Counseling	Ct	3 Schenke	А
	PSYC4011	Counseling Practicum 1	C, Ct	3 Steltz	A	II	10:30-11:4	5 A.M.			
II	10:30-11:45	A.M.					PSYC4122	Marriage and Family Counseling		3 Schenke	А
	PHED2111	Health & Fitness	L	3 Steltz	А		YMIN4011	Financial Management and Stewardship in Youth Ministry	Ct	3 Burtis	В
	SPCH3111	Communicating Biblical Truth	Ct	3 Blanc	В			12:00-12:50 P.M.	Chape	el	
III	2:00-3:15 P	.M.				III	2:00-3:15				
	BIBL3022	Pauline Epistles	В	3 Blanc	A		FOUN3033	Career Development	L/Ct	3 Dever	В
	HIST2211	Western Civilization I	H/L	3 Davis	В	IV	2:00-4:30	P.M. (Wednesdays O	nly)		
							CHMN3211	ALV Technologies, System Planning & Design		3 Eichelberger	Н

Main Campus - Remote Learning Classes						
Course ID	Course Name	Туре	Crs	Instructor		
COMP3121	Computers & Their Applications	L	3	Franz		

Classroom (Rm) Key

A = Seminary A B = Seminary B H = Huskies Den

Type Key:

B = Bible/Theology F = Fine Arts Elective
Ct = Concentration C = Counseling Elective
L = Liberal Arts Elective M = Math Elective
H = History Elective S = Science Elective



Main Campus

Academic Calendar Fall Semester 2023

Revised 4.6.2023

September	12	Classes Begin						
	15	Main Campus: Week 1, Drop period; 100% refund						
	20	Main Campus: Last Day to add a class						
	22	Main Campus: Week 2, Withdrawal period (VWD); 75% refund						
	29	Main Campus: Week 3, Withdrawal period (VWD); 50% refund						
October	6	Main Campus: Week 4, Withdrawal period (VWD); 25% refund						
	13	Main Campus: Week 5, Withdrawal period (VWP or VWF); 0% refund						
	20	Main Campus: Week 6, Withdrawal period (VWP or VWF); 0% refund						
	27	Main Campus: Week 7 or later, Failed grade (F); 0% refund						
November	22-27	Thanksgiving Break						
	28	Main Campus Classes Resume						
December	20	Main Campus Semester Ends						
	30	Final Grades for Main and DOL B due by 4PM						